
2018 
2019
BUSINESS  
SERVICES GUIDE

A
N

D

A Supplement of The Gonzales Inquirer

LOCAL BUSINESSES
NOW SHOWING:



2

EVERYTHING IS BETTER IN THE COUNTRY

ESPECIALLY 
THE PRICES!

Free Layaway & Bridal Registration Available

361-293-6363
Wed,Thurs, Fri, & Sat • 9 am - 6 pm

44 State Hwy 95 North-Yoakum
(Corner of Hwy 95 N and 77A)

50%
off 

Retail Everyday*

EVERYEVERY

E
T

Free LaFree La

,,
44 Stat44 Stat
(Corne(Corne

We accept major  credit cards.
 * applies to suggested retail price.



3

One of Texas’ Oldest Newspapers
Serving Gonzales County since 1853

622 St. Paul, Gonzales, TX 78629

830-672-2861 
www.gonzalesinquirer.com

Find US on Facebook

GonzalesThe Inquirer

Now & Then
The Gonzales Inquirer, circa 1945

The Gonzales Inquirer, Today

PUBLISHER AND EDITOR
Terry Fitzwater

terry.fi tzwater@gonzalesinquirer.com

MANAGING EDITOR
José Torres

josé.torres@gonzalesinquirer.com

STAFF REPORTER
Erik McCowan

erik.mccowan@gonzalesinquirer.com

SALES REPRESENTATIVE
Shelly Stamport

shelly.stamport@gonzalesinquirer.com

BOOKKEEPER
Sanya Harkey 

sanya.harkey@gonzalesinquirer.com

TRANSPORTATION/CIRCULATION
Antonio Ramirez

Jaime Eureste

GENERAL MANAGER
Brandi Chionsini

You can reach us at:
830-672-2861

Fax 830-672-7029
publisher@gonzalesinquirer.com

© 2018 Gonzales Inquirer. All rights reserved.
Material may not be reproduced without wri� en permission. 

www.gonzalesinquirer.com 

The Gonzales Inquirer,622 St. Paul, Gonzales, Texas, 78629, is a periodical postage paid at Gonzales, Texas and addi� onal mailing offi  ces.
Postmaster: For change of address, no� fy The Gonzales Inquirer, P.O. Box 616, Gonzales, Texas, 78629-0616.

The

Gonzales Inquirer



4

COSMETOLOGY
“A Beautiful Career in less than a Year!”

Licensed by Tex. Dept. Licensing & Regulation Accredited 
by Council on Occupational Education

GREAT CLASS HOURS:
Tuesday - Friday • 9am - 5:30pm

830-372-0935 or 620-1301

Seguin Beauty School 
School of Cosmetology 

www.seguinbeautyschool.net
Located in Downtown  Seguin & New Braunfels

Interested in Cosmetology?
Take the  rst step toward a lucrative and 
exciting career in the beauty industry by 
calling us today! We offer a variety of 

programs, education and experience you 
need to succeed. Financial Aid Available 

to those who qualify (most students donʼt make any 
payments while attending school).

CUSTOMERS WELCOME 
Tues,: 1-5 pm, Wed., Thurs., Fri. 9 am-5 pm

Almost 41 years of cosmetology experience



5

BEFORE YOU MAKE 
THE WRONG MOVE, 

MAKE THE RIGHT CALL
CONTACT US FOR EXCELLENT 

LEGAL REPRESENTATION

830-672-8773

EDUARDO “EDDIE” XAVIER 
ESCOBAR  

Criminal Defense,  
Family Law, Civil Litigation,  

Personal Injury,
 and Immigration Law 

Se Habla Español
exe@noelreese.org 

NOEL HENRY REESE
Criminal Defense, Family Law,  

Civil Litigation, Real Estate, 
Personal Injury, and Oil & Gas

Se Habla Español 
nhr@noelreese.org

Reese & Escobar LLP
Attorneys and Counselors at Law

PO Box 887  | 417 St. George, 2nd Floor
Gonzales, TX 78629 | Fax:  (830) 857-1024

www.revslaw.com



6

AC/INTERNET

AUTO/ATV

Stoney Herchek

361-293-1941
2345 Bootlegger Lane

Yoakum, Tx 77995

800.223.4832   |   gvec.org

INTERNET ELECTRIC HOME

Stay Connected
with GVTC Business Solutions

Hosted PBX
Replace traditional phone systems
with new technology for less cost

High-Speed Internet
Blazing fast speeds up to 
1Gbps in Fiber areas

connectOffice®

Control your security system 
with your smart phone
License B-03287

gvtc.com   800.367.4882
Services describe will be provided by either Guadalupe Valley Telephone Cooperative, Inc., (“Cooperative”) d/b/a GVTC or its wholly owned 

subsidiary, Guadalupe Valley Communications Systems LP d/b/a GVCS. This institution is an equal opporunity provider and employer. 



7

ARCHITECT

TSG Architects AIA takes great care to cater each project to the 
Client’s needs. We place a priority on becoming intimately familiar with you 
and your daily processes in order to create your ideal 
design solution. You are the center of our design philosophy.
 
Whether you have a vision for your design already or you are looking for a 
partner to seek out the best solution for you, let TSG be 
your advocate.

312 Saint Francis Street | Gonzales, Texas 78629

830.672.7801 www.tsgarchitects.com

DESIGNTIM S. GESCHEIDLE, AIA

BANKING

Your Full Service Community Bank
You have been our customers, our friends,

and our family for over 115 years.

Gonzales National Bank
1622 East Sarah Dewitt Drive

Gonzales, TX 78629
830.519.4450

www.fnbshiner.com
Visit any of our locations today or view

our rates at fnbshiner.com

BUILDING/FLOORING

Electrical
Plumbing

RV

Paint
Flooring
Rentals

Hardware
Building Materials
Hydraulic Hoses
Pool Supplies

Electrical
Plumbing

RV

Paint
Flooring
Rentals

Hardware
Building Materials
Hydraulic Hoses
Pool Supplies

Gonzales Building Center
304 E. Hwy 90A • 830-672-9531

Gonzales Building Center
304 E. Hwy 90A • 830-672-9531



8

Your place for all your farm, 
ranch and home needs.

2031 Water St(Hwy 183 N) • Gonzales, TX 78629
830-672-7997

www.wbfarmandranch.com   Mon-Fri 7:30 am- 6 pm; Sat 8 am-5 pm
Lumber • Building Materials • Farm & Ranch • Home & Garden • Paint • Electrical • Plumbing

361-594-3853
686 Hwy. 95 South 
P.O. Box 1122 | Shiner, TX 77984-1122

DENNIS MRAZ

MRAZ LUMBER CO., INC.
BUILDING CONTRACTORS

COME AND WASH IT

500 E. Sarah DeWitt Dr. • Gonzales,TX 78629
830.519.4370 • comeandwashit@mail.com

Full and Self Service Coin Laundromat

CLEANERS/LAUNDRY

BUILDING/FLOORING



9

CLEANING SUPPLIES

932 Oil Patch Ln
Gonzales, TX 78629

830-672-6851
fax: 830-672-6621

Complete line of chemicals – 
“If we don’t have it we will get it for you, any quantity.” 

Celebrating 28 years of Business

CHEMICAL CO.

Sales and Service
• Industrial 
• Institutional 
• Janitorial
• Oilfi eld

CONVENIENCE STORES

★Beer
★Wine
★Ice
★Snacks 

★ Fuel
★Lotto
★Gifts
★Decor 

★ CLEAN RESTROOMS ★

830-672-1554 ★ "Y" @ 183 & 97 ★ Gonzales
(Across from JB Wells Park)

Howard’s
Nightlife

Convenience Store

361-594-4200
1701 N. Ave E
Shiner, Texas

Where old friends meet & new 
friends are made

FEED/FERTILIZER



10

Proudly serving in Gonzales
since the 1960’s

Purina Animal
 Nutrition LLC 

1402 SARAH DeWITT DR. • GONZALES,TEXAS

830-672-6565

The Best Animal Nutrition
Demands the Very Best Quality

Your animals are a central part of your life.  So you need 
to know you can trust the quality of the feed products 
you give them. We take countless steps to make sure 

you can always count on ours.

DINING

FEED/FERTILIZER



11

KITCHEN HOURS:
Mon.- Sat. 11 am – 9:30 pm

BAR HOURS:
Mon. – Fri. 11 am – 12 am

Sat. 11 am – 1 am

DINING

Find out what 
all your 

friends are 
talking about

Follow us on 
Facebook for 

easy access to
The Gonzales 

Inquirer!

YOUR NEWS.
YOUR WAY.

GonzalesInquirer



12

FARMING

Saturn Sales and Service 
James Miller 

4421 Hwy 97 East * Gonzales 
(830) 540-4285 

Come see us for all your hay balin’, grass mowin’, 
field waterin’, and bale movin’ needs! 

FRAMES

CUSTOM PICTURE FRAMING
TROPHIES, PLAQUES & ENGRAVING

Fax
830-672-1471

1308 St. Louis Street- Gonzales, Texas 78629
Elgin Heinemeyer

Terry and Royce Towns, Jr. 

Phone
830-672-4710

GIFT SHOP

The Hearty Gourmet

813 St. Joseph St.
Gonzales, TX 78629
830-672-GIFT (4438)
830-872-4450 Fax

“Easy-to-Make” Gourmet Foods
Kitchen Items & Special Gifts

Ruth Gumper
830-857-3187

CELL

HEALTH CARE



13

SHINER DENTAL
PLLC 

Family & General Dentistry

Www.shinerdental.com
821 N. Avenue D
Shiner, TX 77984

361-594-2800

MELANIE Billimek Cowan, Dds

BABY “SONIA” MARES
Admissions Coordinator

admissions@theheightsgonzles.com
830.263.2239 cell

INSURANCE

DuBose 
Insurance Agency

830-672-9581
826 Sarah DeWitt Drive

Gonzales, TX  78629

Seguin 
Insurance Agency

830-379-2588
1025 East Court St.

Seguin, TX  78155

Commercial & Personal
For All Your 

Insurance Needs

Established in 1926
1-800-541-4780

  www.JDCOins.com

HEALTH CARE



14

MEETING 
YOUR NEEDS 
AS THEY GROW

1731 Seydler St.
Gonzales, TX 78629
830.672.7518

Britney Jones Caka, LUTCF
Agent

830.857.6296
BjonesCaka@tx  -ins.com

Scott T Dierlam, Agent
1212 E Sarah Dewitt Drive
PO Box O, Gonzales, TX 78629-0895
Bus: 830-672-9661
Fax 830-672-5444
www.scottdierlam.com
NMLS #139716 NMLS MLO #327460 MLO License #327460

The greatest compliment you can give is a referral.

INSURANCE

Find out what 
all your 

friends are 
talking about

Follow us on 
Facebook for 

easy access to
The Gonzales 

Inquirer!

YOUR NEWS.
YOUR WAY.

GonzalesInquirer



15

LIVESTOCK

GonzalesGonzales
Livestock Market, Inc.

Working hard to ensure quality 
service for all our customers.

David Shelton 
830-857-5394 

Mike Brzozowski 
830-857-3900

Hwy 90A • Gonzales • 830-672-2845
Live Broadcast • www.cattleusa.com

Nixon Livestock 
Commission, Inc

SALE 
Every Monday-10:30 a.m.

1924 US Highway 87 E, Nixon, Tx

830-582-1561 or 830-582-1562
All Livestock Insured and Bonded

Gary Butler
830-857-4330

Rodney Butler
861-645-5002

Find out what all your 
friends are talking about

GonzalesInquirer

Follow us on Facebook for easy access to The Gonzales Inquirer!

YOUR NEWS.
YOUR WAY.



16

Jay Gray, General Manager
grahamcattle@gvec.net

P.O. Box 925 • Gonzales, TX 78629
O: 830-672-6504 • C: 830-857-3632

F: 830-672-9022

John Henry Wilkerson 830-263-0173 5974 FM 532 EAST
Matt Easley 830-857-5650 GONZALES, TX 78629

J H WILKERSON PLUMBING LLC
Master Plumber License #M-38447

830-540-4058
Offi ce / Home Phone

Reese’s 624 St. Paul Street
Gonzales, TX 78629

830-672-3922
Fax 830-672-3422

Print Shop & Offi ce Supplies

shop@reesesprintshopgonzales.com

All Types of Printing  |  FedEx and UPS Shipping Services
Offi ce Supplies & Furniture

Color Copies & Fax/Email Services
Get Out Our BIG BOOK @ www.biggestbook.com

PLUMBING

PRINT SHOP

LIVESTOCK



17

PROPANE

Visit our website - www.ferrellgas.com

Servicing our customers in Gonzales County 
and surrounding areas

1410 N. Sarah Dewitt Ph. 830-672-3247
Gonzales, TX 78629 Ph. 800-683-3455

Open Monday-Friday | Closed Saturday & Sunday

REAL ESTATE

Each Offi  ce Independently Owned and Operated

OUTSTANDING AGENTS.
OUTSTANDING RESULTS®

501 St. James
Gonzales, TX 78629

830-519-4132
firstshotrealestate@gmail.com

Check out our listings at www.remax.com

TREE SERVICE
FULLY INSURED
FREE ESTIMATES! 

Call Larry at
361-649-4527

Call Jimmy at
361-564-8976

Service Residential, Ranch 
and Commercial Properties

• Pruning
• Trimming
• Tree Removal

• Stump Grinding
• Cavity Work

• Cabling
• 100 ft Crane Svc

HACKNEY &TORRES

TREE SERVICE

Services Include:

Guadalupe Valley
Veterinary
Clinic

2004 Church St.
P.O. Box 160

Gonzales, TX 78629

Bryan Glass, DVM
Kenneth Gottwald, DVM
Kathleen Gordes, DVM

Offi ce and Emergency
830-672-8676

VETERINARY



18

Business Owners,
reach more than 5,000 poten� al 
customers throughout Gonzales 
County when you adver� se with 

us! Call (830) 672-2861 or Visit 
us at www.gonzalesinquirer.com 

and click the “subscribe” link. 

www.gonzalesinquirer.com 

(830) 672-2861

New Subscribers!
Stay connected to all the people, 
places and events that make our 

community a great place to call home. 
From dining and entertainment to 

sports, shopping and neighborhood 
news, we cover every local angle to 

keep you in the know and on the go.

Subscribers, Enjoy FREE e-Edi� on & Mobile Access!

YES, start my subscrip� on to The Gonzales Inquirer today!

Delivery Address
Name: _______________________________________________________________

Delivery Address: ___________________________________________________

City: ___________________________________  State: ________  Zip: ___________

Phone: _______________________  Email: _______________________________

Billing/Mailing Address (if diff erent from delivery address):
Name: _______________________________________________________________

Delivery Address:___________________________________________________

City: ____________________________________  State: ______  Zip: ____________

Phone: ______________________________________________________________

Choose your subscrip� on type and term:

__ Print edi� on and unlimited access to digital content. 
__ Digital only (full access to website and email delivery of
     the e-Edi� on).
__ 3 months __ 6 months __ 12 months
__ Check Enclosed __ Bill Me Later

Mail this completed form with
payment or bill me later preference to: 
The Gonzales Inquirer
PO Box 616/622 St. Paul Street
Gonzales Texas 78629

Call or go online today to subscribe:

(830) 672-2861
www.gonzalesinquirer.com

Get Home Delivery
for $42 per year!

Off er good for new and renewing subscribers within Gonzales County. Print subscrip� on rate for 
addresses outside Gonzales County but within Texas is $47 a year. Outside of Texas, annual print 

subscrip� on: $65 a year. Digital only subscrip� ons are $49/year everywhere.

GonzalesThe Inquirer
OUR 160TH YEAR          SERVING GONZALES COUNTY



19

Apache Chemical Co.....................................................9

Baker Boys BBQ..........................................................10

Beran’s Agri-Center & Western Wear...........................9
Bootlegger....................................................................6
Circle G.........................................................................9

Come & Wash It Laundromat.......................................8
DuBose Insurance Agency..........................................13

Farm Bureau Insurance...............................................14

Fehner & Son Grain Co...............................................20

Ferrellgas....................................................................17

First Shot Re/MAX......................................................17

Frames and Things......................................................12

Furniture Barn...............................................................2

Gonzales Building Center.............................................7
Gonzales Healthcare Systems.....................................12

Gonzales Livestock.....................................................15

Gonzales National Bank................................................7

Graham Land and Cattle Co.......................................16

Guadalupe Valley Veterinary Clinic.............................17

GVEC.............................................................................6

GVTC.............................................................................6

Hackney & Torres Tree Service...................................17

Howard’s.......................................................................9

JH Wilkerson Plumbing LLC.......................................16

Logan Insurance Agency.............................................14

Long Branch Saloon & Grill.........................................11

Mraz Lumber Co., Inc....................................................8
Nixon Livestock...........................................................15

Purina Animal Nutrition LLC.......................................10

Reese & Escobar...........................................................5
Reese’s Print Shop & Office Supply............................16

Running M Bar & Grill.................................................11

Saturn Sales & Service................................................12

Seguin Beauty School...................................................4
Shiner Dental...............................................................13

State Farm Insurance..................................................14

The Hearty Gourmet...................................................12

The Heights of Gonzales.............................................13

TSG Architects..............................................................7

WB Farm & Ranch Supply.............................................8

INDEX



20

Fehner & Son Grain Co., LP

1922 Co. Road 197, Gonzales, 
TX 78629

830-672-3710

• Cattle Feeds & Cubes
• Horse Pellets & Feeds
• Deer Protein
• Liquid Feed
• Liquid Fertilizer & 
      Weed Spraying
• Pet & Livestock Supplies

Count on us for reliable service.
and the products you need.

Fehner & Son Firearms 


